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Lenovo 01HY744 laptop dock/port replicator Docking Black

Brand : Lenovo

Product name : 01HY744

ThinkPad Ultra Docking Station

Lenovo 01HY744 laptop dock/port replicator Docking Black:

Product code: 01HY744

ThinkPad Docking Stations provide the best docking experience for large enterprise ThinkPad customers.
The innovative side connector, designed exclusively for ThinkPad notebooks, provides a driver-free way
to connect conveniently and securely to a range of USB accessories and external displays, while rapid
charging support and a mirrored power button make it easy to back and go. Designed for large
enterprise environments, ThinkPad Docking Stations support PXE book, wake on LAN, and MAC address
pass-through, simplifying asset management for IT managers. Painstakingly designed extensively

tested, ThinkPad Docking Stations provide a seamless docking experience.

Lenovo 01HY744. Connectivity technology: Docking. Ethernet LAN data rates: 10,100,1000 Mbit/s.
Product colour: Black, Cable lock slot type: Kensington, Brand compatibility: Lenovo. Power source type:
DC. Width: 159 mm, Depth: 378 mm, Height: 54.1 mm

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity *

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C
ports quantity

HDMI ports quantity *

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
DisplayPorts quantity
Microphone in *

Combo headphone/mic port
DC-in jack

Network

Ethernet LAN *

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Ethernet LAN data rates

Performance

Card reader integrated *
Cable lock slot

Cable lock slot type
Product colour *

Brand compatibility

Docking

10,100,1000 Mbit/s

x

v
Kensington
Black
Lenovo

Power
Power source type
Software

Windows operating systems
supported

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

DC

0-35°C
8-95%

159 mm
378 mm
54.1 mm
81049

200 mm
422 mm
86 mm
2 kg

84733020
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