

## Lenovo 01HY744 laptop dock/port replicator Docking Black

Brand: Lenovo Product code: 01HY744

Product name: 01HY744

ThinkPad Ultra Docking Station

## Lenovo 01HY744 laptop dock/port replicator Docking Black:

ThinkPad Docking Stations provide the best docking experience for large enterprise ThinkPad customers. The innovative side connector, designed exclusively for ThinkPad notebooks, provides a driver-free way to connect conveniently and securely to a range of USB accessories and external displays, while rapid charging support and a mirrored power button make it easy to back and go. Designed for large enterprise environments, ThinkPad Docking Stations support PXE book, wake on LAN, and MAC address pass-through, simplifying asset management for IT managers. Painstakingly designed extensively tested, ThinkPad Docking Stations provide a seamless docking experience.

Lenovo 01HY744. Connectivity technology: Docking. Ethernet LAN data rates: 10,100,1000 Mbit/s. Product colour: Black, Cable lock slot type: Kensington, Brand compatibility: Lenovo. Power source type:

DC. Width: 159 mm, Depth: 378 mm, Height: 54.1 mm

Ports & interfaces		Power	
Connectivity technology *	Docking	Power source type	DC
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A ports quantity *	4	Software	
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C ports quantity	2	Windows operating systems supported	✓
HDMI ports quantity *	1	Operational conditions	
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity	1	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 35 °C
DisplayPorts quantity	2	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	8 - 95%
Microphone in *	×	Weight & dimensions	
Combo headphone/mic port	✓	Width	159 mm
DC-in jack	✓	Depth	378 mm
Network		Height	54.1 mm
Ethernet LAN *	<b>✓</b>	Weight	810 g
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	1	Packaging data	
Ethernet LAN data rates	10,100,1000 Mbit/s	Package width	200 mm
Performance		Package depth	422 mm
Card reader integrated *	×	Package height	86 mm
Cable lock slot	√	Package weight	2 kg
Cable lock slot type	Kensington	Logistics data	
Product colour *	Black	Harmonized System (HS) code	84733020
Brand compatibility	Lenovo		



